© OrtoPed 2010
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
07 Jul 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Wave Sport Foot System™
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

Wave Sport Foot System™ » Fillauer LLC
Please note: When ordering this item, it is important to indicate patients activity level, weight and foot size
Ordering example: DF-127-10-SH-CSF-25
Item No. Description Size Clearance Heel Height Weight1
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-22 High-impact prosthetic foot 22cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-23 High-impact prosthetic foot 23cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-24 High-impact prosthetic foot 24cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-25 High-impact prosthetic foot 25cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-26 High-impact prosthetic foot 26cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-27 High-impact prosthetic foot 27cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-28 High-impact prosthetic foot 28cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-29 High-impact prosthetic foot 29cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-SH-CSF-30 High-impact prosthetic foot 30cm 240mm (9½") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-22 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 22cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-23 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 23cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-24 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 24cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-25 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 25cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-26 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 26cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-27 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 27cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-28 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 28cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-29 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 29cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
DF-127-10-LP-CSF-30 Low profile high-impact prosthetic foot 30cm 200mm (8") 10mm (3∕8") 550g (19.4oz)
1 Based on a 27cm foot, without foot shell.		  NOTE: Please allow for a seven day lead time for item.